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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 1 Mixed Double Scull Straight Final

1 01.02 BMRC (Groothoff,Hall) 3  3:59.67   0.00  +0.00
2 01.01 BMRC (Nash,Leitch) 4  4:08.10   8.43  +8.43
3 01.03 BMRC (Hayes,Lumsden) 2  4:10.08   1.98 +10.41

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 2 Womens' Group A Single Scull Straight Final

1 02.01 CGGS (Christabelle Northam)  (B) 4  7:49.25   0.00  +0.00
2 02.03 CLRC (Erin Neil)  (B) 5  7:53.22   3.97  +3.97
3 02.02 CRC (Lauren Burraston)  (E) 2  8:03.84  10.62 +14.59
4 02.04 CLRC (Ailie McDonald)  (D) 3  8:10.85   7.01 +21.60

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 3 Mens' Group A Single Scull Division 1

1 03.04 ANU (Ben Southwell)  (D) 3  6:59.21   0.00  +0.00
2 03.11 -Mosman (Cadeyrn Neville)  (E) 4  7:07.12   7.91  +7.91
3 03.01 CGS (Nicholas Barnier)  (B) 1  7:07.44   0.32  +8.23

03.12 -Sydney (David Neuhaus)  (E) 2         
03.08 CLRC (Riley Owen)  (C) 5         

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 4 Mens' Group A Single Scull Division 2

1 03.13 -Uni of QLD (Jared Bidwell)  (A) 4  6:50.30   0.00  +0.00
2 03.03 ANU (James Crouch)  (C) 1  6:51.57   1.27  +1.27
3 03.09 -Huon (Nicholas Harris)  (E) 2  6:52.38   0.81  +2.08
4 03.05 CRC (Zac Cleaver)  (B) 5  7:20.18  27.80 +29.88
5 03.02 CGS (Benjamin Wise)  (B) 3  7:36.18  16.00 +45.88

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 5 Mens' Group A Single Scull Division 3

1 03.10 -Mercantile (Tom Swann)  (E) 4  6:48.86   0.00  +0.00
2 03.14 -Wendouree-Ballarat (Blair Brown)  (E) 2  6:51.63   2.77  +2.77
3 03.06 CRC (Mitch Punch)  (A) 3  7:02.67  11.04 +13.81
4 03.15 CGS (Bradley Carron-Arthur)  (B) 1  7:21.24  18.57 +32.38
5 03.07 CLRC (Henry Waldren)  (C) 5  7:27.38   6.14 +38.52

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 6 Mens' Group A Quad Heat 1

1 53.03 Rowing Australia 3 (TBA,TBA,TBA,TBA)  (E) 4  1:45.12   0.00  +0.00
2 53.02 Rowing Australia 2 (TBA,TBA,TBA,TBA)  (E) 3  1:46.76   1.64  +1.64

53.01 Rowing Australia 1 (TBA,TBA,TBA,TBA)  (E) 2         
Progress : 

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 7 Women's Group D coxed Quad Straight Final

1 04.01 BMRC (Logan,Groothoff,Thomann,Cibiras,c:Kilby)  (E) 2  4:03.61   0.00  +0.00
2 04.03 Radford (Bales,Shaw,McKenna,Black,c:Gleeson)  (D) 3  4:06.10   2.49  +2.49
3 04.05 Radford (Peggie,Maggs,Bradshaw,Nicola,c:Vlandis)  (E) 1  4:07.91   1.81  +4.30
4 04.02 CRC (Paoletti,Connor,Mackay,Antill,c:Burnett)  (D) 4  4:26.32  18.41 +22.71
5 04.04 Radford (Richards,Thomson,Currier,Huynh,c:Roderick) (E) 5  4:26.89   0.57 +23.28

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 8 Womens' Group D coxed Eight Straight Final

1
24.02 CRC
(Connor,Small,Snedden,Collins,Brewer,Manley Wallace,Liddell,Dennett,c:Seymour)

 (E)
6  4:25.29   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 9 Women's Group D coxless Quad Straight Final

1 05.02 CRC (Walsh,Linacre,Charlton,Brian)  (D) 2  3:54.37   0.00  +0.00
2 05.03 CLRC (Bolger,Bailey,MacKenzie,Waldren)  (E) 3  3:58.96   4.59  +4.59
3 05.01 CRC (Pentony,Lewis,Finlay,Preiner)  (E) 4  3:59.70   0.74  +5.33
4 05.04 BMRC (Nash,Champness,O'Connor,Quilty)  (D) 1  4:06.75   7.05 +12.38
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 10 Mens' Group D Single Scull Division 1

1 06.15 Radford (Callum Gordon)  (E) 2  4:12.99   0.00  +0.00
2 06.06 CRC (John Strapps)  (E) 6  4:16.82   3.83  +3.83
3 06.09 CLRC (Chris Retter)  (E) 4  4:19.66   2.84  +6.67
4 06.04 CRC (Dale Gazzard)  (E) 3  4:21.47   1.81  +8.48
5 06.01 BMRC (Paul Champness)  (D) 5  4:26.49   5.02 +13.50
6 06.12 Radford (Alexander Slater)  (E) 1  4:44.29  17.80 +31.30

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 11 Mens' Group D Single Scull Division 2

1 06.05 CRC (John Simson)  (D) 6  4:13.48   0.00  +0.00
2 06.13 Radford (Travis Murray)  (E) 5  4:17.06   3.58  +3.58
3 06.14 CGS (Mathew Barnier)  (D) 1  4:18.30   1.24  +4.82
4 06.08 CLRC (Nick Retter)  (E) 4  4:22.35   4.05  +8.87
5 06.07 CRC (Warner Hieatt)  (E) 2  4:28.27   5.92 +14.79

06.02 BMRC (David Nash)  (D) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 12 Mens' Group A Quad Heat 2

1 53.03 Rowing Australia 3 (TBA,TBA,TBA,TBA)  (E) 4  NO TIME   0.00  +0.00
2 53.02 Rowing Australia 2 (TBA,TBA,TBA,TBA)  (E) 3           0.19  +0.19
3 53.01 Rowing Australia 1 (TBA,TBA,TBA,TBA)  (E) 2           5.38  +5.57

Progress : 

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 13 Womens' Group C Single Scull Division 1

1 07.05 CRC (Amy Fowler)  (C) 3  6:45.81   0.00  +0.00
2 07.06 CLRC (Hannah Landford)  (E) 6  7:09.49  23.68 +23.68
3 07.04 BMRC (Hannah Lambie)  (D) 1  7:22.44  12.95 +36.63
4 07.10 CLRC (Corina Retter)  (E) 4  7:27.87   5.43 +42.06
5 07.02 BMRC (Meg Hodges)  (D) 5  7:33.35   5.48 +47.54

07.12 Radford (Alexa Miller)  (E) 2 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 14 Womens' Group C Single Scull Division 2

1 07.01 BMRC (Zoe Hare)  (D) 5  7:07.61   0.00  +0.00
2 07.08 CLRC (Eleanor Landford)  (E) 1  7:08.65   1.04  +1.04
3 07.03 BMRC (Rachel Buitendam)  (E) 3  7:20.50  11.85 +12.89
4 07.07 CLRC (Jess Sorenson)  (E) 4  7:22.11   1.61 +14.50
5 07.09 CLRC (Katherine McPherson)  (E) 6  7:23.80   1.69 +16.19

07.11 LTRC (Jessica Willis)  (E) 2 DNS

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 15 Mens' Group B Single Scull Division 1

1 14.03 CLRC (Henry Waldren)  (C) 5  7:15.48   0.00  +0.00
2 14.06 Radford (Jared Priestley)  (E) 4  7:17.55   2.07  +2.07
3 14.02 CLRC (Callum Mackenzie)  (E) 3  7:33.95  16.40 +18.47

14.07 Radford (Oliver Chiswell)  (D) 2 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 16 Mens' Group B Single Scull Division 2

1 14.08 Radford (Tom Cotterill)  (C) 2  7:13.25   0.00  +0.00
2 14.05 Radford (Toby Bradshaw)  (E) 4  7:22.05   8.80  +8.80
3 14.01 CRC (Peter Maclaren)  (C) 3  7:29.38   7.33 +16.13

14.04 CLRC (Riley Owen)  (C) 5 SCRATCHED
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Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 17 Womens' Group B Single Scull Straight Final

1 13.03 CLRC (Ailie McDonald)  (D) 2  7:51.76   0.00  +0.00
2 13.02 BMRC (Pam Nash)  (B) 3  8:08.44  16.68 +16.68
3 13.01 BMRC (Jodie Groothoff)  (C) 5  8:08.85   0.41 +17.09
4 13.04 Radford (Alexa Miller)  (E) 1  8:24.60  15.75 +32.84

13.05 Radford (Samantha Shaw)  (C) 4         

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 18 Mens' Group A Quad Heat 3

1 53.03 Rowing Australia 3 (TBA,TBA,TBA,TBA)  (E) 4  5:40.24   0.00  +0.00
2 53.01 Rowing Australia 1 (TBA,TBA,TBA,TBA)  (E) 2  5:45.52   5.28  +5.28
3 53.02 Rowing Australia 2 (TBA,TBA,TBA,TBA)  (E) 3  5:47.58   2.06  +7.34

Progress : 

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 19 Womens' Group E Double Scull Division 1

1 18.02 CRC (Charlton,Lewis)  (E) 2  4:19.85   0.00  +0.00
2 18.04 CLRC (Bolger,Bailey)  (E) 5  4:25.01   5.16  +5.16
3 18.09 CLRC (Neil,McDonald)  (E) 1  4:33.61   8.60 +13.76
4 18.06 CLRC (Cupit,Retter)  (E) 3  4:39.69   6.08 +19.84

18.07 Radford (Roderick,Richards)  (E) 4 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 20 Womens' Group E Double Scull Division 2

1 18.03 CRC (Edwards,Mundy)  (E) 3  4:22.79   0.00  +0.00
2 18.08 Radford (Brydie-Watson,Bourke)  (E) 2  4:36.87  14.08 +14.08
3 18.10 CLRC (Yaxley,Kulh)  (E) 1  4:38.30   1.43 +15.51
4 18.05 CLRC (Nuttall,McCarthy)  (E) 5  4:48.42  10.12 +25.63
5 18.01 BMRC (McCrae,Meers)  (E) 4  4:48.73   0.31 +25.94

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 21 Mens' Group E coxed Quad Straight Final

1 19.01 CLRC (Smith,French,Bailey,Tarrant,c:Nuttall)  (E) 3  3:48.93   0.00  +0.00
2 19.02 Radford (TBA,Lymn,Donohue*,Marshall,c:Vlandis) (A) 4  4:07.76  18.83 +18.83
3 19.03 Radford (Churchill,Williams,TBA,Pender,c:Vlandis) (E) 1  4:33.86  26.10 +44.93

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 22 Mens' Group E coxless Quad Straight Final

1 20.01 CLRC (Rodda,Sykes,Jahnke,Perrin)  (E) 2  4:06.95   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 23 Mens' Group D coxed Eight Straight Final

1
44.01 BMRC
(Lindsay,Edward,Reid,McMahon,Craven,Habraken,Calderwood,Kinsella,c:Palmer)

 (E)
5  3:55.71   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 24 Mens' Group A Quad Heat 4

1 53.01 Rowing Australia 1 (TBA,TBA,TBA,TBA)  (E) 2  NO TIME   0.00  +0.00
2 53.02 Rowing Australia 2 (TBA,TBA,TBA,TBA)  (E) 3           1.81  +1.81
3 53.03 Rowing Australia 3 (TBA,TBA,TBA,TBA)  (E) 4           9.50 +11.31

Progress : 

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 25 Mens' Group C Single Scull Straight Final

1 22.01 BMRC (Ted Hall)  (C) 4  6:03.43   0.00  +0.00
2 22.04 CLRC (Chris Retter)  (E) 2  6:05.07   1.64  +1.64
3 22.03 CLRC (Callum Mackenzie)  (E) 3  6:39.22  34.15 +35.79
4 22.02 CLRC (Nick Retter)  (E) 5  6:47.50   8.28 +44.07

Race 26 Womens' Group C Double Scull Straight Final

CANCELLED



Issued :  28/1/07  12:36 PM

Capital Lakes Rowing Club Regatta Saturday, 27 January 2007

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 27 Womens' Group D Single Scull Division 1

1 25.06 CLRC (Amelia Waldren)  (D) 3  4:44.00   0.00  +0.00
2 25.03 CRC (Katelyn Mundy)  (D) 2  5:06.39  22.39 +22.39

25.08 Radford (Mara Bales)  (E) 4         
25.01 BMRC (Larraine Champness)  (D) 5         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 28 Womens' Group D Single Scull Division 2

1 25.04 CRC (Susan Linacre)  (D) 3  4:34.86   0.00  +0.00
2 25.02 CRC (Nakitah Habraken)  (D) 5  4:41.02   6.16  +6.16
3 25.05 CLRC (Corina Retter)  (E) 2  4:59.54  18.52 +24.68

25.09 BMRC - By Invite (Mary Quilty)  (C) 1         
25.07 Radford (Alice Nicola)  (D) 4         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 29 Mens' Group D Double Scull Straight Final

1 26.02 CRC (Maclaren,Simson)  (D) 5  No Time   0.00  +0.00
2 26.06 Radford (Gordon,Murray)  (E) 4           6.94  +6.94
3 26.03 CRC (Strapps,Hieatt)  (E) 2           8.51 +15.45
4 26.05 CLRC (Bailey,French)  (E) 3           0.45 +15.90
5 26.04 CLRC (Smith,Tarrant)  (E) 1          26.87 +42.77

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 30 Mens' Group B Double Scull Straight Final

1 29.01 CLRC (Waldren,Owen)  (C) 2  6:45.13   0.00  +0.00
2 29.02 Radford (Priestley,Bradshaw)  (E) 3  6:59.51  14.38 +14.38

29.03 Radford (Cotterill,Chiswell)  (D) 4 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 31 Womens' Group B coxed Quad Straight Final

1 27.01 BMRC (Buitendam,Lambie,Cibiras,Hare,c:Kilby)  (D) 3  7:19.95   0.00  +0.00
2 27.03 Radford (Nicola,Vanderheide,Gout,Jones,c:Vlandis)  (E) 2  7:39.63  19.68 +19.68
3 27.02 BMRC (Logan,Groothoff,Thomann,Hodges,c:Groothoff) (E) 4  7:47.67   8.04 +27.72

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 32 Womens' Group B coxless Quad Straight Final

1 28.01 CLRC (Landford,Landford,Sorenson,McDonald) (E) 1  6:57.25   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 33 Womens' Group E Single Scull Straight Final

1 32.02 CLRC (Chloe MacKenzie)  (E) 4  4:46.13   0.00  +0.00
2 32.04 CLRC (Jane Bailey)  (E) 1  4:50.94   4.81  +4.81
3 32.05 LTRC (Jessica Willis)  (E) 3  4:53.23   2.29  +7.10
4 32.03 CLRC (Georgina Cupit)  (E) 5  5:12.64  19.41 +26.51

32.01 CRC (Haylee Edwards)  (E) 2 DNF

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 34 Mens' Group E Single Scull Straight Final

1 33.02 BMRC (Vince McMahon)  (E) 4  4:34.33   0.00  +0.00
2 33.03 CRC (Michael Peedom)  (E) 2  4:34.63   0.30  +0.30
3 33.06 BMRC (Lewis Habraken)  (E) 6  4:51.74  17.11 +17.41
4 33.01 CLRC (Lukan Smithe)  (E) 1  4:56.15   4.41 +21.82
4 33.05 BMRC - By Invite (Alex Leitch)  (D) 5  4:56.15   4.41 +21.82
6 33.04 CLRC (Peter Rodda)  (E) 3  5:17.91  21.76 +43.58

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 35 Mens' Group C Double Scull Straight Final

1 34.05 Radford (Priestley,Bradshaw)  (E) 1  5:43.37   0.00  +0.00
2 34.01 CRC (Lawrence,Macartney)  (C) 2  6:18.38  35.01 +35.01
3 34.02 CLRC (Retter,Retter)  (E) 5  6:20.07   1.69 +36.70

34.04 Radford (Cotterill,Chiswell)  (D) 3 SCRATCHED
34.03 Radford (Murray,Gordon)  (E) 4 SCRATCHED
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 36 Womens' Group E coxed Quad Straight Final

1 41.04 Radford (Peggie,Maggs,Bradshaw,Black,c:Vlandis)  (E) 3  4:03.30   0.00  +0.00
2 41.03 CLRC (Nuttall,Bolger,Nuttall,McCarthy,c:MacKenzie) (E) 1  4:26.01  22.71 +22.71
3 41.05 Radford (Thomson,Currier,Huynh,Roderick,c:Richards)  (E) 5  4:39.18  13.17 +35.88
4 41.02 BMRC (Williams,Cawley,Forman,Greenaway,c:Kilby)  (E) 4  5:40.31  61.13 +97.01
5 41.01 BMRC (Devenish,McGrath,Kilby,Belton,c:Murray)  (E) 2  5:57.43  17.12 +114.1

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 37 Womens' Group E coxless Quad Straight Final

1 42.01 CLRC (Neil,McDonald,Yaxley,Kulh)  (E) 6  4:07.62   0.00  +0.00

Race 38 Womens' Group B coxless Four Straight Final

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 39 Womens' Group A Double Scull Straight Final

1 40.01 BMRC/CRC (Burraston,Groothoff)  (D) 3  7:34.42   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 40 Mens' Group A Double Scull Straight Final

1 48.02 -Uni of QLD/Mercantile (Swann,Bidwell*)  (B) 1  6:06.68   0.00  +0.00
2 48.03 -Huon/Wendouree-Ballarat (Brown,Harris*)  (E) 3  6:09.45   2.77  +2.77
3 48.01 CLRC (Waldren,Owen)  (C) 2  6:50.98  41.53 +44.30

48.04 Toowong (Jones,Schryver)  (B) 4 SCRATCHED
48.05 -Sydney/Mosman (Neville*,Neuhaus*)  (E) 5 DNS

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 41 Womens' Group D Pair Straight Final

1 37.01 CRC (Walsh,Charlton)  (D) 2  4:43.79   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 42 Womens' Group D Double Scull Division 1

1 49.05 CRC (Fowler,Habraken)  (D) 5  4:28.94   0.00  +0.00
2 49.02 CRC (Antill,Mackay)  (C) 4  4:41.87  12.93 +12.93

49.07 Radford (Bales,McKenna)  (E) 3         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 43 Womens' Group D Double Scull Division 2

1 49.04 CRC (Lewis,Preiner)  (E) 3  4:21.13   0.00  +0.00
2 49.06 CLRC (MacKenzie,Waldren)  (E) 2  4:22.71   1.58  +1.58
3 49.01 BMRC (Champness,Quilty)  (D) 5  4:33.74  11.03 +12.61
4 49.08 Radford (Nicola,Black)  (D) 4  5:01.75  28.01 +40.62

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 44 Mens' Group D coxed Quad Straight Final

1 50.02 Radford (Pender,Weber,McCracken,Tkalcevic,c:Vlandis) (E) 3  3:48.07   0.00  +0.00
2 50.01 Radford (Pender,Lymn,Churchill,Marshall,c:Gleeson)  (E) 4  3:48.40   0.33  +0.33
3 50.03 Radford (Churchill,Williams*,TBA,Pender,c:Vlandis)  (E) 1  4:35.23  46.83 +47.16

*substitute

Race 45 Mens' Group D coxless Quad Straight Final

NON-EVENT - Not contested due to insufficient entries.
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 46 Mens' Group E Double Scull Straight Final

1 43.05 BMRC/CRC (Peedom,Leitch)  (E) 3  4:24.75   0.00  +0.00
2 43.03 BMRC (McMahon,Kinsella)  (E) 2  4:32.91   8.16  +8.16
3 43.04 BMRC (de Salis,Habraken)  (E) 5  4:52.98  20.07 +28.23
4 43.02 BMRC (Lindsay,Habraken)  (E) 4  4:55.10   2.12 +30.35
5 43.01 BMRC (Palmer,Calderwood)  (E) 1  5:01.13   6.03 +36.38
6 43.06 CLRC (Perrin,Sykes)  (E) 6  5:02.18   1.05 +37.43

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 47 Womens' Group B Double Scull Straight Final

1 52.03 CLRC (Landford,Landford)  (E) 4  6:46.98   0.00  +0.00
2 52.04 Radford (Miller,Vanderheide)  (E) 5  7:24.48  37.50 +37.50

52.01 BMRC/CRC (Burraston,Groothoff)  (D) 2 SCRATCHED
52.02 CLRC (Sorenson,McDonald)  (D) 3 DNS

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 48 Mens' Group B coxed Quad Straight Final

10.01 Radford (Pender,Weber,McCracken,Tkalcevic,c:Vlandis) (E) 1 DNS

Race 49 Mens' Group B coxless Quad Straight Final

NON-EVENT - Not contested due to insufficient entries.

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 50 Mens' Group B coxed Four Straight Final

1 38.01 CGS (Barnier,Wise,Carron-Arthur,Greig,c:Winkworth) (B) 4  5:20.63   0.00  +0.00
38.02 Radford (Bradshaw,Priestley,Cotterill,Chiswell,c:Gleeson) (D) 3 DNS


